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Page 10 #35049 Red Roses on Black

Pattern Name: #35049 Red Roses on Black

Company : Lanarte
Fabric: Aida 14,

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

French Blue
256w X 204h Stitches
46.45w X 37.01h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

H ECENEEEEE RN A rfeeENE.
H B AEFIENEE NNV IAYON

FRPRERPRERPENMNNMNNENNMNDNDMNDMNDNNDMNDNNDNDNDNNODMNDNNDNNDERDNDDN

310
335
335
413
520
522
524
815
938
3013
3046
3047
3052
3371
3716
3721
3777
3799
3799
3831
3833
3857
5282
310
3799
3371
520

Black

Rose

Rose

Pewter Gray-DK
Fern Green-DK
Fern Green

Fern Green-VY LT
Garnet-MD

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Khaki Green-LT
Yellow Beige—-MD
Yellow Beige-LT
Green Gray—-MD
Black Brown

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Shell Pink-DK
Terra Cotta-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Raspberry-DK
Raspberry-LT
Rosewood—-DK
Metallic Gold
Black

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Black Brown

Fern Green-DK



Page 11 #35049 Red Roses on Black

Pacxon HuTemn
Hureit B MoTKe: 6
OnuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BmoMC 310 1484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 335 1475 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 335 295 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 413 2414 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 520 1930 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OboMc 522 530 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 524 608 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 815 2737 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 938 2493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMc 3013 46 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3046 58 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3047 129 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 3052 1472 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 3371 lell 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3716 160 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 3721 557 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 3777 3026 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 3799 1251 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3799 1735 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3831 3196 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ObMc 3833 476 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3857 3686 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 5282 1530 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 310 377 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799
.DMC 3371 1037 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 520



